9/19/23, 6:52 PM Hudson Invitational

Hudson Invitational
Hudson, WI
Hosted at Hudson Middle School
9/19/2023

========== Boys Combined TEAM SCORE ==========

1 18 Hudson (17:05.5 85:27.4 0:42.3)
1 1 Brock Bjerke 12 16:46.4

2 2 Noah Lawrence 12 16:52.7

3 3 Addisu Haverly 12 17:00.3

4 5 Theodore Pennycook 10 17:19.3

5 7 Ethan Eilertson 12 17:28.7

6 (  9) Ryan Keller 9 17:38.9

7 ( 11) Jager Ruedebusch 11 17:47.5

2. 55 Belle Plaine (17:51.8 89:18.7 1:18.3)
1 4 Ezra Fahey 12 17:05.9

2 8 Kelton Koepp 10 17:35.4

3 13 Austin Kehr 12 17:57.0

4 14 Jack Buerkle 11 18:16.2

5 16 Isaac Bemmels 10 18:24.2

6 ( 17) Michael Schultz 12 18:25.6

7 ( 18) Caden Riga 11 18:27.7

3. 102 Hastings (18:55.4 94:36.6 1:38.6)
1 15 Tristan Herbst 10 18:20.1

2 19 Aiden Reuter 10 18:37.0

3 20 Aidan Stoltz 12 18:50.4

4 21 Noah Quigley 12 18:50.4

5 27 Gabriel Peterson 10 19:58.7

6 ( 28) Josiah Trost 12 19:59.4

7 ( 30) Parker McGinnis 12 20:10.3

4, 104 Chippewa Falls (19:12.1 96:00.3 3:48.9)
1 6 Benjamin Cihasky 12 17:20.8

2 12 Mason Fredrickson 11 17:54.1

3 24 Cole Gilles 9 19:42.1

4 25 Austin Kruger 11  19:53.6

5 37 Teodor Solem 12 21:09.7

6 ( 41) Micah Uttecht 10 21:29.6

7 ( 45) Cooper Buckley 11  21:44.5

5. 153 Saint Croix Prep (20:08.7 100:43.1 4:01.6)
1 10 Aidan Welsh 12 17:45.1

2 23 Harsh Tandon 10 19:15.0

3 35 Elliott Schroeder 10 20:43.4

4 38 Matthew Lux 9 21:12.9

5 47 Connor Luken 12 21:46.7

6 ( 50) Jack Smith 12 21:57.5

7 ( 60) Henry Zeimet 11  22:46.0

6. 179 Trinity (20:48.8 104:03.7 1:54.9)
1 26 Peter Anderson 10 19:56.1

2 29 Henry Steinhoff 12 20:05.2
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3 33 Andrew Jung 11 20:28.7

4 43 Andrew Kracht 11 21:42.7

5 48 Colin Dunn 9 21:51.0

6 ( 49) Iian Rolfes 9 21:56.0

7 ( 52) Jacob Stella 11 22:12.6

7. 200 South Saint Paul (21:08.1 105:40.4 4:05.2)
1 22 Greyson Simons 9 19:02.0

2 36 Jacob Gorman 10 20:44.2

3 39 Caleb Schlemmer 9 21:23.4

4 40 TIsaac Harrison 9 21:23.6

5 63 Jude Ryan 8 23:07.2

6 ( 67) Nicholas Masilko 10 23:32.8

7 ( 72) Nathan LaMotte 8 24:09.1

8. 216 Menomonie (21:24.1 107:00.2 1:52.6)
1 32 Balian Viana 10 20:21.3

2 34 Kieran Bignell 11  20:40.0

3 46 Dominic Garr 11 21:45.7

4 51 Mason Turner 11 21:59.3

5 53 Cole Christenson 10 22:13.9

6 ( 54) Ben Seguin 10 22:19.0

7 ( 57) Derek Weber 11 22:38.4

9. 228 River Falls (21:40.3 108:21.4 2:12.1)
1 31 Henry Cronk 10 20:14.2

2 42 Cruz Johnson 9 21:31.6

3 44 Rieder Loomis 9 21:44.5

4 55 Henry Whipkey 12 22:24.8

5 56 Hank Graetz 10 22:26.3

6 ( 59) Matt Wilson 10 22:45.0

7 ( 62) Carson Stacy 12 22:54.3
10. 319 New Richmond (23:16.2 116:20.9 1:21.9)
1 58 Keagan Sass 9 22:43.7

2 61 Alex Fischer 10 22:46.2

3 64 Mason Allen 9 23:17.0

4 66 Westin Gerkink 9 23:29.3

5 70 Noah Johnson 9 24:04.7

6 ( 74) Ben Mehls 9 24:25.7

7 ( 75) Abraham Sandor 9 26:44.6
11. 346 Eau Claire North (23:53.7 119:28.5 0:48.7)
1 65 Aiden Bertelsen 12 23:25.9

2 68 Elijah Knutson 11  23:38.0

3 69 David Yang 9 24:04.4

4 71 Spencer Ward 11  24:05.6

5 73 Keegan Naser 12 24:14.6

6 ( 76) Eliot Cole 11  27:40.0

7 ( 77) Brock Krueger 9 29:32.4

Hudson Invitational
Hudson, WI
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Place TmPI
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18

19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23

24 22
25 23
26

27

28

29 24
30

31 25
32 26
33 27
34 28
35 29
36

37 30

Hosted at Hudson Middle School

Name

Brock Bjerke

Noah Lawrence
Addisu Haverly
Ezra Fahey
Theodore Pennycook
Benjamin Cihasky
Ethan Eilertson
Kelton Koepp
Ryan Keller

Aidan Welsh

Jager Ruedebusch
Mason Fredrickson
Austin Kehr

Jack Buerkle
Tristan Herbst
Isaac Bemmels
Michael Schultz
Zachery Waterman
Caden Riga

Aiden Reuter
Aidan Stoltz

Noah Quigley
Ethan Swanson
Greyson Simons
Harsh Tandon
Logan Coleman
Benjamin Pint
Joshua Spors
Cole Gilles

Cole Tousignant
Austin Kruger
Peter Anderson
Gabriel Peterson
Josiah Trost

Henry Steinhoff
Samuel Schmidtknech
Parker McGinnis
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Year
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
10
9
12
11
1"
12
11
10
10
12
11
11
10
12
12
10
9
10
11
10
10
9
10
11
10
10
12
12
1"
12

Teamname
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson

Belle Plaine
Hudson
Chippewa Falls
Hudson

Belle Plaine
Hudson

Saint Croix Prep
Hudson
Chippewa Falls
Belle Plaine
Belle Plaine
Hastings

Belle Plaine
Belle Plaine
Hudson

Belle Plaine
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hudson

South Saint Paul
Saint Croix Prep
Hudson

Belle Plaine
Hudson
Chippewa Falls
Belle Plaine
Chippewa Falls
Trinity
Hastings
Hastings
Trinity

Hudson
Hastings

Time

16:46.4
16:52.7
17:00.3
17:05.9
17:19.3
17:20.8
17:28.7
17:35.4
17:38.9
17:451
17:47.5
17:54 .1
17:57.0
18:16.2
18:20.1
18:24.2
18:25.6
18:26.7
18:27.7
18:37.0
18:50.4
18:50.4
18:56.5
19:02.0
19:15.0
19:17.8
19:28.6
19:33.4
19:42.1
19:42.8
19:53.6
19:56.1
19:58.7
19:59.4
20:05.2
20:05.6
20:10.3

Pace
5:24
5:26
5:29
5:31
5:35
5:35
5:38
5:40
5:41
5:43
5:44
5:46
5:47
5:53
5:55
5:56
5:56
5:57
5:57
6:00
6:04
6:04
6:06
6:08
6:12
6:13
6:17
6:18
6:21
6:21
6:25
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:30
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

31
32

33

34

35
36

37
38

Isaac Hanson
Henry Cronk
Balian Viana
Colton Mieseler
Andrew Jung
William Carry
Kieran Bignell
David Tireman
Sy Ebben
Elliott Schroeder
Jacob Gorman
Kian Siwicki
Ben Davis
Jackson Nagel
Ethan Hoff
Teodor Solem
Matthew Lux
Luke Lorenz

10
10
10
7

11
10
11
9

10
10
10
11
10
9

10
12
9

10

Hudson Invitational

Belle Plaine
River Falls
Menomonie
Belle Plaine
Trinity
Hastings
Menomonie
Hastings
Hudson

Saint Croix Prep
South Saint Paul

Hudson
Hudson
Belle Plaine
Hastings

Chippewa Falls
Saint Croix Prep

Hudson

20:10.6
20:14.2
20:21.3
20:24.9
20:28.7
20:30.6
20:40.0
20:40.5
20:40.6
20:43.4
20:44.2
20:44.6
20:48.6
20:57.6
21:09.7
21:09.7
21:12.9
21:19.4

6:30
6:31
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:45
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:52

» Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

Place
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

TmPI

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Hudson Invitational
Hudson, WI

Hosted at Hudson Middle School

Name

Jackson Ziemke
Caleb Schlemmer
Isaac Harrison
Micah Uttecht
Cruz Johnson
Andrew Kracht
Rieder Loomis
Cooper Buckley
Dominic Garr
Connor Luken
Colin Dunn
Blayden Vranish
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Year

10
9
9
10
9
11

11
11
12

12

Teamname
Belle Plaine
South Saint Paul
South Saint Paul
Chippewa Falls
River Falls
Trinity

River Falls
Chippewa Falls
Menomonie
Saint Croix Prep
Trinity
Chippewa Falls

Time Pace
21:22.1 6:53
21:23.4 6:54
21:23.6 6:54
21:29.6 6:56
21:31.6  6:56
21:42.7 7:00
21:445 7:00
21:445 7:00
21:45.7 7:01
21:46.7 7:01
21:51.0 7:02
21:53.9 7:03
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

49
50
51

52

53

54

55
56

57
58
59
60
61

62

63

64

65

lian Rolfes

Jack Smith
Mason Turner
Kadyn Voigt
Eric Andreo
Caleb Clark
Jacob Stella
Mathias Miller
Cole Christenson
Michael Benish
Levi Little

Ben Seguin
Antonio Balderas
Henry Whipkey
Hank Graetz
Kevin Torkelson
Peyton Thomas
Ethan Martin
Ecker Cory

Finn Cullen
Derek Weber
Keagan Sass
Matt Wilson
Henry Zeimet
Alex Fischer
Wyatt Schafer
Andrew Kressin
Jacob Torkelson
Carson Stacy
Luke Shultz
Mack Slanger
Riley Sabot
Finn Caturia
Alex Muehlenhardt
David Barreto
Jude Ryan
Brody Kline
Mason Allen
Gavin Rasmussen
Liam Gerhart
Evan Mast
Aiden Bertelsen
Grant Ellis

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML

12
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
12
12
10

10
10
10
10
11

10
11
10
11
11
12
11
11
11
11

12
10

12

Hudson Invitational
Trinity
Saint Croix Prep
Menomonie
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Trinity
Chippewa Falls
Menomonie
Trinity
Trinity
Menomonie
Chippewa Falls
River Falls
River Falls
Chippewa Falls
Hastings
Belle Plaine
Trinity
Hastings
Menomonie
New Richmond
River Falls
Saint Croix Prep
New Richmond
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
River Falls
Belle Plaine
Hudson
River Falls
Hastings
Belle Plaine
Trinity
South Saint Paul
Chippewa Falls
New Richmond
River Falls
Saint Croix Prep
Chippewa Falls
Eau Claire North
Saint Croix Prep

21:56.0
21:57.5
21:59.3
22:02.6
22:08.1
22:09.0
22:12.6
22:13.3
22:13.9
22:16.2
22:18.8
22:19.0
22:22.9
22:24.8
22:26.3
22:28.2
22:29.5
22:30.4
22:33.5
22:36.6
22:38.4
22:43.7
22:45.0
22:46.0
22:46.2
22:52.8
22:53.7
22:54.2
22:54.3
22:59.4
22:59.8
23:01.4
23:03.9
23:05.2
23:05.6
23:07.2
23:13.7
23:17.0
23:19.7
23:20.0
23:22.6
23:25.9
23:26.0

7:04
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:11
7:11
711
713
713
7:14
714
7:15
7:15
7:16
717
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:26
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:33
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Hudson Invitational

» Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com ¢

Place
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

TmPI
66

67
68

69
70
71

72

73

74

Hudson Invitational
Hudson, WI

Hosted at Hudson Middle School

Name

Westin Gerkink
Joseph Hoffman
Nicholas Masilko
Elijah Knutson
Henry Nelson
Wyatt Hall

Cody Pomasl
Gustav Johnson
Zayne Fuerst
Micah Kuhl

David Yang

Noah Johnson
Spencer Ward
Owen Schouebaum
Connor Stolhberg
Zach Haefner
Nathan Lamotte
Zane Longway
Keegan Naser
Connor Kolinski
Atticus Davis
Braylen Meyers
Zach Adler-Nussba
Alex Jimenez
Ben Mehls

Wyatt Fogarty
Dylan Baist

Erik Hoff

Cooper Sheely
Maxwell Brumeister
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Year

Teamname
New Richmond
River Falls
South Saint Paul
Eau Claire North
Saint Croix Prep
River Falls
Menomonie
River Falls

Saint Croix Prep
Chippewa Falls
Eau Claire North
New Richmond
Eau Claire North
Saint Croix Prep
Hudson

Belle Plaine
South Saint Paul
Hudson

Eau Claire North
Chippewa Falls
Saint Croix Prep
Hastings
Hudson

South Saint Paul
New Richmond
Belle Plaine
Chippewa Falls
Belle Plaine
River Falls
Hastings

Time

23:29.3
23:29.8
23:32.8
23:38.0
23:41.9
23:42.8
23:47.0
23:53.4
23:55.2
23:56.3
24:04.4
24:04.7
24:05.6
24:05.9
24:06.4
24:07.0
24:09.1
24:13.7
24:14.6
24:17.4
24:18.2
24:18.8
24:22.3
24:25.6
24:25.7
24:26.7
24:30.6
24:31.3
24:42.6
24:454

Pace
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:40
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:51
7:52
7:52
7:53
7:54
7:54
7:58
7:59
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

75

76

7

Uriyah Bowe
James Magnuson
Kaiden Gransee-Tatg
McKegn Giles
Alex Gonzalez-Mor
Brady Smith

Derick Boettjer
Jamyson Griffen
Quinn Hanson
Elias Newson
Chris Schonebaum
Abraham Sandor
Logan Barsamain
Jonas Sackmann-Van
Quinn Demuth
Micah Finstad

Eliot Cole
Jonathan Hall
Anthony Wefel
Joseph Jansen
Nolan Olson
Nathan Ludwig
Conrad Moench
Christian Peterson
Brock Krueger

Hudson Invitational

Chippewa Falls
Hudson
Menomonie
Belle Plaine
Hudson
Chippewa Falls
South Saint Paul
Trinity
Chippewa Falls
Belle Plaine
Saint Croix Prep
New Richmond
Chippewa Falls
Osseo-Fairchild
Chippewa Falls
River Falls

Eau Claire North
South Saint Paul
Hudson

South Saint Paul
Osseo-Fairchild
Belle Plaine
Saint Croix Prep
Saint Croix Prep
Eau Claire North

24:50.7
24:57 1
25:02.4
25:04.4
25:11.2
25:12.3
25:42.1
25:43.1
25:59.8
26:09.9
26:31.2
26:44.6
26:52.1
26:58.3
27:02.1
27:11.2
27:40.0
27:411
27414
27:45.7
27:55.1
28:27.6
28:33.3
29:00.6
29:32.4

8:00
8:02
8:04
8:05
8:07
8:07
8:17
8:17
8:23
8:26
8:33
8:37
8:39
8:41
8:43
8:45
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:57
9:00
9:10
9:12
9:21
9:31

» Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com ¢

Place
166
167
168
169
170

TmPI

Hudson Invitational

Name
Jack Rannila 9

Jackson Wright 10

Trenton Anderson 11
Jacob Paulson 9
Jayden Koonst 7
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Hudson, WI
Hosted at Hudson Middle School

9/19/2023

Year

Teamname Time Pace
Eau Claire North  29:55.5 9:38
New Richmond 30:04.8 9:41
Menomonie 30:33.5 9:51
Chippewa Falls 30:36.3 9:52
Belle Plaine 30:54.4 9:57
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

» Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com ¢

Harrison Hicks
Hugo Hendriks
Spencer Morrison
Kizeng Lor

Casey Bauer
Benjamin Gerhart
Gabriel Boyea
Brad Hutter
Peyton Gregerson
Shawn Esala
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12
10
10

© © © O N

Hudson Invitational

Eau Claire North
South Saint Paul
Trinity
Chippewa Falls
Osseo-Fairchild
Saint Croix Prep
Chippewa Falls
Hudson
Menomonie
Saint Croix Prep

30:55.0
31:59.7
32:23.9
34:59.2
35:52.0
35:59.6
36:32.8
38:35.1
39:15.4
42:40.0

9:58
10:18
10:26
11:16
11:33
11:36
11:46
12:26
12:39
13:44
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